3
Metric (ISO 6H) bolt kitM
Adapt D03 valve to D08 manifold Adapt D05 valve to D08 manifold
Adapt D05H valve to D08 manifold Adapt D05HE valve to D08 manifold
Valve mtg: UNC #10-24 x 0.50 DP or
Metric M5-0.8mm ISO 6H x [12.7] DP
Adaptor mounting hardware is supplied.
See page 62 for itemized list.

Valve Adaptors for D08 Manifolds
DAMAN Products Company , Inc.
Ordering Information
Material
Material
Aluminum - 6061-T6
3000 psi l 20.7 MPa
Ductile Iron - D4512
5000 psi l 34.5 MPaD
A
Omit for inch (UNC) bolt kit.
Port Orientation
Av common to Am
Bv common to Bm
AB
Valve
Pattern
Manifold
Pattern VA Port
Orient.
Bolt
Threads
52
Valve Pattern
See section 9
ISO 4401-03-02
NFPA T3.5.1-D03
ISO 4401-05-04
NFPA T3.5.1-D05
(USA std)
NFPA T3.5.1-D05 Alt B
ISO 4401-05-05
NFPA T3.5.1-D05 Alt A
D03
D05
D05H
D05HE
Manifold Pattern
ISO 4401-08-07
NFPA T3.5.1-D08
See section 9
D08
Specifications, descriptions, and dimensional data are subject to correction or change without notice or incurring obligation.
Bolt Threads
DAMAN PRODUCTS COMPANY, INC. l 3622 N. Home Street, Mishawaka, IN 46545-4398 USA
North America l Ph: 800·959·7841  Fx: 800·241·7664  l International l Ph: 219·259·7841  Fx: 219·259·7665
e-mail: daman@damanifolds.com  l Internet: http://www.damanifolds.com
Valve Pattern
3
Metric (ISO 6H) bolt kitM
NFPA T3.5.1-D06
See section 9D06
Adapt D06 valve to D08 manifold Adapt D07 valve to D08 manifold
Valve mtg: UNC 0.38-16 x 0.75 DP or
Metric M10-1.5mm ISO 6H x [19.1] DP